

Misc. DJ No. 11424/16

01.04.2017

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to Delhi Judicial Academy to attend a training programme.

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Put up with connected matter for 18.07.2017.

(Reader)
01.04.2017