

M No. 11424/16

18.07.2017

Present: None for appellant.

Sh. Karan Kumar, counsel for respondent no.1.

Sh. Rakesh Satija, counsel for respondent no.2.

Proxy counsel for DDA.

Counsel for GNCT.

It is submitted that this appeal relates to order of contempt application. Put up on **28.08.2017**.

(Vipin Kumar Rai)
ADJ-03(E):KKD:DELHI
18.07.2017

iu