

M No. **11424/16**
08.02.2018

Present : Petitioner in person.

Judgments filed by the petitioner. Petitioner is at liberty to file written submissions.

Re-list the matter for arguments on the application for initiating reference on 07.04.2018.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ-04(East District) KKD
Delhi/08.02.2018