

M No. 11424/2016

15.09.2018

Present: None.

Despite repeated calls since morning, none has appeared on behalf of appellant.

Matter is adjourned.

Re-list the matter for arguments on 25/10/2018.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/15.09.2018