

Misc DJ No. 11424/2016

19.12.2018

Present: Applicant in person.
None for respondent.

It is stated that the transfer petition is pending before Ld.
District Judge for 22/01/2019.

Re-list the matter for further proceedings on 19/02/2019.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/19.12.2018