

M-478/18.

ANKUR MUTREJA VS SHIV KUMAR PATWARI.

28.08.2019

Present: None on call at 2.15 p.m.

Petition received on transferred. Be checked and registered.

Perused order dated 23.08.2019. Issue court notice to the petitioner/counsel for 02.12.2019.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/28.08.2019