

MISC No. 11424/16  
ANKUR MUTREJA VS SHIV KUMAR PATWARI

02.12.2019

Present: Petitioner in person.

Time is sought to take appropriate. To come up on 24.02.2020 for further proceedings. In the meantime, notice be issued to respondent on PF/RC/Copies, steps within a week.

(Sanatan Prasad)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/02.12.2019