

M No.11424/16
ANKUR MUTREJA
Vs
SHIV KUMAR PATWARI

24.02.2020

Present : None on call at 10.40 AM.

Seen report of service of the respondent, who is served for the second address. Put up on 26.05.2020 for further consideration, in the matter.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 24.02.20