

MISC DJ 11424/16  
ANKUR MUTREJA  
Vs.  
SHIV KUMAR PATWARI

13.03.2026

Present : None.

Put up for purpose fixed on 14.03.2026.

(Hem Singh)  
District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/13.03.2026